
UW IACUC Calendar June 2025 - June 2026 
 

Month Proposals Due Meeting Date 

June 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

July 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

August 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

September 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

October 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

November 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

December 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

January 2026 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

February 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

March 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

April 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

May 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

June 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

 
IACUC Submission & Review Guidelines 

• All New & De Novo (3-year) submissions must be received by the monthly deadline in order to be considered 
for that month's meeting 

• Late and/or incomplete submissions may be held until the next month's meeting for initial review 

• Amendments & Continuing Review (1-year) submissions are typically reviewed on a rolling basis 


